and the second design of the s	RRANTY (Survivorship) (Individual ar Corporate). WARRANTY DEED-	_survivorship Vol.m9/ Page 15634
OK22029	WARRANTY DEED-	Ioan L. Patton
KNOW ALL	L MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That on hereinafter stated to the grantor paid by leanor Zimmerman and Willard Mi	Joan L. Patton , hereinafter called the grantor, by Frana Marie Atwood as to an undivided 1 Lchael Brown, as to an undivided 1 interest in com-
hereinafter called g mon but with the ing described real	grantees, hereby grants, bargains, sells and right of survivorship, their assigns and t property with the tenements, hereditaments	the heirs of the survivor of said grantees, all of the follow- ents and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any wise , State of Oregon, to-wit:
appertaining, situa A portion Falls, Or Northwest the most Northeast Mt. Whitn Street 45 November Northwest beginning	A of Lots 7 and 8 in Block 6, Fi regon more particularly describe cerly line of said Lot 8, Block Northerly corner of said Lot 8; terly line of said Lot 8, 110 fe ney Street; thence Southwesterly 5 feet to the most Easterly corr 15, 1927, in Book 77 on page 61 terly along the Northeasterly 15 terly line of said Lot 7; thence g. *	irst Addition to the City of Klamath ed as follows: Beginning at a point on the 6, which lies 16 feet Southwesterly from ; thence Southeasterly, parallel to the eet to a point on the Northwesterly line of y along the Northwesterly line of Mt. Whitney ner of premises described in Deed recorded 15, Deed Records of Klamath County; thence ine of said Larson Premises 110 feet to the e Northeasterly 45 feet to the point of
TO HAVE and the heirs of s the right of survi	UF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, COMMON E AND TO HOLD the above described a such survivor, forever; provided that the ivorship, that is, that the fee shall vest a rootor above named hereby covenants to a	grantees herein do not take the title in common but will grantees herein do not take the title in common but will absolutely in the survivor of the grantees, and with the above named grantees, their heirs and assigns, and with the above named grantees their heirs and assigns,
And the gr that grantor is la * This do	rantor above hands while a simple of said premis awfully seized in fee simple of said premis leed is prepared in fulfillment	ses, that same are tree from an encampen of Contract recorded September 8, 1987 in ich is unavailable. and that
M-87 on j	page 16264, the original of an	s and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims
The true ⁽¹⁾ However, the a the whole part of the consider part of the constru- thanges shall be In Witnes if a corporate gr order of its board THIS INSTRUMENT	and actual consideration consists of or inclu- actual consideration consists of or inclu- eration (indicate which). [©] (The sentence betw- uing this deed and where the context so red- implied to make the provisions hereof app so Whereof, the grantor has executed this is rantor, it has caused its name to be signed rd of directors. WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- NOT ALLOW	ludes other property of value growth and see ORS 93.030.) ween the symbols ©, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) equires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical oply equally to corporations and to individuals. instrument this day of June (1), 19 91; d and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by loan L. Patton
USE LAWS AND RE THIS INSTRUMENT. PROPERTY SHOULD COUNTY PLANNING	EGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING ON THE TO THE THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE D CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR D CHECK WITH THE APPROVED USES. DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.	Joan J. Patton) 55.
STATE OF OREC	GON, SALT LAKE SS.	, 19 and
	each	h for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the
	peared the above named	secretary of
Joan L. an ment to be Ha Bet	Patton and acknowledged the foregoing instru- and acknowledged the foregoing instru- of s hall the fore me:	I that the seal allixed to the loregoing instrument is the corporate sea said corporation and that said instrument was slaned and sealed in be let of said corporation by authority of its bard of directors; and each an acknowledged faid instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Define me: SEAL
(OFFICIAL SEAL)		otar Public for Gregon y commission expires:
Patton, 924W Salt Sof	Joan L. Bold Mark 94116 GRANTSH'S NAME AND ADDRESS	STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on th
1537 Wi Klamath	I, Zimmerman and Brown iard St. h Falls, OR 97603 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	9th day of Aug. 19.1. at 11:41 o'clock A.M. and records in book/reel/volume No. N91
Klamatl	n 10: in St. h Falls, OR 97.601 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	RECORDER'S USE ment/microfilm/reception IVO Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal County affixed.
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP quested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address	
Until a change is rec	as above	By auline Multimadade Dep

. .

• :